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From: Michael Walker [mail@changemail.org]

Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 11:06 PM

To: RulemakingComments Resource

Subject: 100 new people signed: PROTECT CHILDREN FROM RADIATION! Extend comment
deadline.

100 People Recently Add Their Names To % {Petition Creator}'S Petition "% {Petition Title}" That Means
More Than 500 People Have Signed On

There are now 899 signatures on this petition. Read reasons why people are signing, and respond to Beyond
Nuclear by clicking here:
http://www.change.org/p/u-s-nuclear-regulatory-commission-protect-children-from-radiation-extend-comment-
deadline/responses/new?response=1177f58a0b79

Dear U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission,

I am writing the US NRC to request an extension on the comment deadline for Docket ID NRC-2009-0279,
for at least six (6) months. NRC is using documents that are unobtainable by the public to decide how much
radiation exposure we, and our children, will be asked to suffer. However, industry has the means to easily
access these documents if desired. Additionally, many of the referenced documents are long with dense
technical text and charts. NRC has taken a number of years to write its proposed rule even with full access to
these documents. NRC should, therefore, not expect the public to be able to obtain, read and assess the basis
for this rule in a few short months. Therefore, we ask for a 6 (six) month extension for time to comment in a
meaningful way.

Sincerely,

900. Michael Walker Los Osos, California
899. LAWRENCE MIDURA EAST SYRACUSE, New York
898. Natalie Hanson Lansing, Michigan

897. Art Hanson Lansing, Michigan

896. Melissa Sharp Eagle, Idaho

894. Fiona Macdonald Santa Fe, New Mexico
893. Dianora Niccolini New York City, New York
892. steve nienhaus eurcka, California

891. Virginia Hahn Fremont, California

890. david santana garnerville, New York
888. Cathy Brownlee Paragould, Arkansas
887. Michael Cannon Nashville, Tennessee
886. marc silverman la, California

885. Sirina Sucklal Laurel, Maryland

884. Frances FrainAguirre Denver, Colorado
883. Denise Whitney Erie, Pennsylvania

882. andy lupenko lemon grove, California
881. Janice Dlugosz Beachwood, New Jersey
880. Bob Lacey Willoughby Hills, Ohio

879. carol soto sf, California

878. Julie Ford Huntington Beach, California
877. Sandra V. Mueller Livingston, Montana



876. Lee Cali Cottonwood, Arizona

875. Kurt Himpel Port Chester, New York

874. Caroline Courtright Grass valley, California
873. Lucy Howard Darlington, Maryland

872. Maryellen Redish Palm Springs, California
869. Bill Campbell Murfreesboro, Tennessee
868. John AND Jean Fleming Lonsdale, Minnesota
867. Judith Embry Florida, Massachusetts

866. Richard Bland Washington, District of Columbia
865. Doris Carey Cherry Hill, New Jersey

864. Beverly Wolf Waterford, Michigan

863. Michael O'Brien New York, New York
862. Sundra Allen Salt Lake City, Utah

861. Thomas Nelson Lansdowne, Pennsylvania
860. Ludovik Mirdita Chicago,

859. Sharon Wakefield Geneva, Illinois

858. Suzanne Pena Fullerton, California

857. Robert Walling Seattle, Washington

856. Linda Tomlinson Nashville, Tennessee

855. Cinzia Amiconi Cave Creek, Arizona

854. rudy meyer port angeles, Washington

853. Nancy Gathing Madison, Wisconsin

852. Bryan Lilienkamp Indianapolis, Indiana
851. Beverly Marrero Memphis, Tennessee

850. Felix Rosenthal Annandale, Virginia

849. christine isley-farmer murfreesboro, Tennessee
848. Ken Woolard Tacoma, Washington

847. Leslie Schwarzbach Wellington, Colorado
846. Karen Berger Montrose, California

845. Susan Cox New York, New York

844. Barry Kaufman Burbank, California

843. Elva Edwards Denver, Colorado

842. James Ljutic Staten Island, New York

841. Marc Beschler New York, New York

840. Sue Phelan West Barnstable, Massachusetts
839. Clayton Jones Seattle, Washington

838. Kenneth Bowman Orlando, Florida

837. Laurie Errington Whiting, New Jersey

836. Lopamudra Mohanty Giri St.Peters, Missouri
835. Doris Fulton Lynnwood, Washington

834. Joanna Kling Urbana, Illinois

833. Laura Stabell RIDGEFIELD, Connecticut
832. Carolyn Rowlson Commerce Twp., Michigan
831. Phillip Otake , Japan

830. Cecile Cutler Ft. Bragg, California

829. Diane Smith Paso Robles, California

828. Debra Rehn Portland, Oregon

827. Henry Berkowitz Sabinsville, Pennsylvania
826. Sam Kaiser Fredonia, New York

825. Jean Cameron Gainesville, Florida

824. Anthony J. Regusis Astoria, New York



823.
822.
821.
820.
819.
818.
817.
815.
814.

813

801

Ray Noble Spring Valley, California
Barbara Kennedy Weott, California
Barbara Sue Scholl Lancaster, Ohio

Bob Crego Middleton, Wisconsin

Alan Trevor Carmichael, California

Ulla Giesecke Park Ridge, New Jersey
Rachel Goldstein Chicago, Illinois

Andrea Abbott Oceanport, New Jersey
Jackie Tryggeseth Grand Marsh, Wisconsin

. Edward Carey Whitestone, New York
812.
811.
810.
809.
808.
807.
806.
805.
804.
803.
802.

M Solomon II harrisburg, Pennsylvania
Evelyn DeCaire Battle Creek, Michigan
Angela Smith Seatle, Washington

Chris Johns Jamaica Plain, Massachusetts
Lynn Wilbur Sitka, Alaska

Edwin Schlapfer Ophir, Colorado

Joan Breit North Newton, Kansas
Christine Darbyson Combermere, Canada
Jason Steadmon Boulder City, Nevada
judy burgess waterford, Michigan

Debbie Sequichie-Kerchee Cache, Oklahoma

. John Schmidt Lawrenceville, Georgia
800.
799.
798.
797.
796.

Vivianne Mosca-Clark Williams, Oregon
Joseph Shulman San Diego, California
Carol Suchecki Culver City, California
Keiko Kokubun Salisbury, Vermont
Abigail Bates Los Angeles, California
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